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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 Shanooja A Sulaiman (HSBN) Paraickkal House 
Paraickkal 

puduppariyar, 
Paraickkal, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Vallikkode, 678594, 

Palakkad

  

2 10/01/2026 Swati Santosh Ambulkar Prashob C (HSBN) House No7, Prasanthi, 
Lakshmi Housing 

Colony, KTC, 
Kanjikode, 678621, 

Malampuzha

  

3 10/01/2026 UMMER K M P A MOIDU (FTHR) 08 KOLATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KARUMANKAD, 
MALAMPUZHA 2, 

KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 
PALAKKAD

  

4 10/01/2026 AYISHA C NAZAR C (HSBN) 811 NASLA MANZIL, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 VISMAYA V VIJAYAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

4/492, CHEENIKKAD, 
PADALIKKAD, 

KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 
PALAKKAD

  

6 10/01/2026 SANDEEP U UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

8/566 GOKULAM 
NIVAS, 

THEKKETHARA 
SANKARATHANKAD, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

678007, PALAKKAD

  

7 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HAROON V M 

HAIRUNEEZA (MTHR) IRFAN MANZIL, 
ANDIMADAM, 

AKATHETHARA, 
KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 

678651, PALAKKAD

  

8 10/01/2026 ARCHANA D DEVAN C (FTHR) ARCHANA NIVAS, 
PANANGADI, 

AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, 
AKATHETHARA

  

9 10/01/2026 ESMAIL AZEEZ ESMAIL (FTHR) C A MANZIL, 
CHALIRKKAD, 

NAMBULLIPURA P O, 
MUNDUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

10 10/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR 
HARIDASAN 

O HARIDASAN 
(FTHR)

3/177 NANDANAM, 
NAKSHATHRA 

NAGAR, KODUMBU, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

11 10/01/2026 ANJALI KUMARI JHA SURYA KANT JHA 
(FTHR)

17/448, 
THAMILTHARA, 

PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

12 10/01/2026 YASODA M M DEVAN C (HSBN) PANANGADI VEEDU, 
PAITTAMKUNNAM, 

AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 
AKATHETHARA

  

13 10/01/2026 P R MINARVA SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) USHAS, SANTHI 
NAGAR, 

KALLEKULANGARA, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

14 10/01/2026 ASHA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN 
VEZHAPPARAMBAN 

RAPPAI (HSBN)

Vezhapparamban 
House, Sreerangam 

Gardens, Koottupatha, 
Malampuzha, 

Chandranagar, 678007, 
Palakkad

  

15 10/01/2026 PANKAJAM SIVARAMAN A K 
(OTHR)

DURGA NAGAR, 
CHERAD, 

MALAMPUZHA, 
MALAMPUZHA, 

678651, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

16 10/01/2026 Vipin N Pillai Narayanapillai (FTHR) Lakshmi Nivas, Opp 
Govt  poly Technic, 

Kodumba, Kodumba P 
O, 678551, Palakkad

  

17 10/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF C CHINNANNAN (FTHR) 16/708 SWARGAM, 
TAGORE NAGAR 
VADAKKUMURI 

KALMANDAPAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

18 10/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN K PONNI (MTHR) PANGAL, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

1, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

19 10/01/2026 SURABHI 
LAKSHMANAN K K 

LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

13/868, 
KIZHAKKUMURI 
POOTHANOOR, 

MUNDUR1, 
POOTHANNOR, 

678592, PALAKKAD

  

20 10/01/2026 FEBINA SHAJAHAN (HSBN) SUBAIDHA MANZIL 
HOUSE, 

POOTHANUR, 
MUNDUR, 

POOTHANUR P O, 
678592, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

21 10/01/2026 SUCHITHRA S SWAMINATHAN 
(FTHR)

4/318, MANIYERI, 
ELAPPULLY 2, 

VENGODI, 678622, 
PALAKKAD

  

22 10/01/2026 ANSHIDA A ABDUL RAHMAN K 
C (FTHR)

23/100, 
KOLAKKANDAMPOTTA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

23 10/01/2026 HASEENA M MUSTHAFA  K (FTHR) 384, N K HOUSE, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

24 10/01/2026 SAFIYA H ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

16/708 SWARGAM, 
TAGORE NAGAR 
VADAKKUMURI 

KALMANDAPAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

25 10/01/2026 RIYASUDHEEN A ABDUL LATHEEF C 
(FTHR)

16/708 SWARGAM, 
TAGORE NAGAR 
VADAKKUMURI 

KALMANDAPAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

26 10/01/2026 ANANTH SAYOOJ MANIKANDAN T P 
(FTHR)

22/1019, MANAS 
SAROVAR, 

NAKSHATHRA 
GARDEN, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

27 10/01/2026 AFRIN N NAVAS A (HSBN) VADAKKUMURI, 
KALMANDAPAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

28 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
GAZALI A 

ABUTHAHIR K 
(FTHR)

KOYA MANZIL, 
CHALIRKKAD, 

MUNDUR II, 
NAMBULLIPURA P O, 

678592, PALAKKAD

  

29 10/01/2026 S RASIYA MOHAMED ISMAIL K 
A (HSBN)

3/446 RAZIYA 
MANZIL, 

PUTHUPARIYARAM 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 

678731, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

30 10/01/2026 Sinoj  M Manikandan K (FTHR) Nochikkad, Para, 
Elappully, Elappully, 

678622, Palakkad

  

31 10/01/2026 SUMAYA A ABBAS (FTHR) 3/117, ADITHYA 
NAGAR, PUDUSSERY 

CENTRAL, 
KANJIKODE, 678621, 

PALAKKAD

  

32 10/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN SWAYAMPRABHA 
(MTHR)

170, CHUNGATH 
HOUSE, KAVILPAD, 
KAVILPAD, 678012, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

33 10/01/2026 ASNA FARHANA A N MUHAMMED 
SHANBOOB A (HSBN)

K AL BADAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

34 10/01/2026 SHAKEENA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

CHAKKAMKULAM 
HOUSE, N H 213 

RATION SHOPE, 10 
TH MILE, MUNDUR, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

35 10/01/2026 P M JAREENA BANU K S MUBARAK 
(HSBN)

3/446, RASIYA 
MANZIL, NEAR 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 

PUDUPARIYARAM, 
678731, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

36 10/01/2026 Rajiv Neelanath Sankaranarayanan V 
(FTHR)

Chaitram, Kaplipara, 
Mundur, Mundur, 
678592, Palakkad

  

37 10/01/2026 NIKHIL KRISHNA U UNNIKRISHNAN  R 
(FTHR)

170, DEVI NIVAS, 
CHUNGAM HOUSE, 
KAVILPAD, 678012, 

MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

38 10/01/2026 SATHEESAN  V M MANI (FTHR) PLAKKIL VEEDU, 
KEADANGODY, 

PUDUSSERY WEST, 
PUDUSSERY P O, 

678623, PALAKKAD

  

39 10/01/2026 KANCHANA N VISHWANADHAN K 
N (OTHR)

SREEVALSAM, 
SASTHACOLONY, 
MANTHAKKAD, 
MALAMPUZHA, 

678651, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

40 10/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K M MURALEEDHARAN 
K N (FTHR)

499, 
KURUVANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VARKKAD, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

41 10/01/2026 NIYA ANN 
CHERIYAN 

CHERIYAN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

590, UNNATHINKAL, 
PAYYAL, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

42 10/01/2026 AJMAL H HAKKIM J (FTHR) J M MANZIL, BANK 
COLONY, MANALI 
MARUTHAROAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

43 10/01/2026 ARCHANA  H HARIDAS A K (FTHR) 15/643, ARCHANA 
BHAVAN, 

KARAKKAD, 
POOTHANUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

44 10/01/2026 DHARSANA A VIGNESH (HSBN) SUDHA SUNIL 
NIVAS, 

KAVALAMPARA, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 

PALAKKAD 
INDUSTRIAL, 678731, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

45 10/01/2026 NIKHILA FATHIMA P 
J

JAFAR P S (FTHR) 623, JUNAID MANZIL, 
MARYLAND, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

46 10/01/2026 ANASWARA  S SHANMUGHAN S 
(FTHR)

12/667 KURUPPATH 
VEEDU, 

MUNDAKKOD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

47 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFEER 

NAZAR (FTHR) 4/100, KANNODE, 
PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

48 10/01/2026 SHAHIDA  V A ABDUL  KASIM U 
(HSBN)

15/742, 
NAYAMPADAM, 9th 

mile MUNDUR, 
POOTHANUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

49 10/01/2026 RAMADAS P MANNCHU NAIR  
(FTHR)

21/303 
KARINKANNIKALAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

50 10/01/2026 Fathimath shaihana p s Saidalavi (FTHR) Parakkal, paralody, 
Vallikkode, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Valliikkode, 678594, 

Malampuzha

  

51 10/01/2026 ADITHYA  R RAJESH N (FTHR) 237, NADAKAVU, 
VARKKAD, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, 

MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

52 10/01/2026 SHAMEER BABU M MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

07/321, DEVI NAGAR, 
ALLATHUPARAMBU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

53 10/01/2026 Anshidha N E ANSAR E K (HSBN) 03/729 
ESWARAMKODE, 

VELIKKAD, 
MUNDUR, 

VELIKKAD, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

54 10/01/2026 SUBHANA A MOHAMMED 
SAFEER (HSBN)

4/100, KANNODE, 
PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

55 10/01/2026 AISHWARYA R 
MENON

SOBHA R MENON 
(MTHR)

19 C AKSHAYA, 
CHAITHANYA 

COLONY, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

56 10/01/2026 RAMLA H MUHAMMED K 
(HSBN)

07/321, DEVI NAGAR, 
ALLATH  PARAMBU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

57 10/01/2026 SHAHANA  S SHARFUDEEN  M 
(FTHR)

KANAKKAPPARAMBU, 
OLASSERY, 
KODUMBU, 

KODUMBA, 678551, 
MALAMBUZHA

  

58 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED K KUNHIPPA (FTHR) 07/321, DEVI NAGAR, 
ALLATHUPARAMBU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

59 10/01/2026 ABINANTH H HARISANKARAN A 
(FTHR)

19/821 
HARINANDANAM, 

BHAGAVATHY 
NAGAR, PUDYSSERY 
WEST, PUDUSSERY, 
678623, PALAKKAD

  

60 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
A 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

9/836, SOUJATH 
MANZIL, POOCHIRA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

61 10/01/2026 Mohammed Aslam 
Hamsa

Fareeda Ismail (WIFE) 7/122, (1), Bank Colony, 
Andimadam, 

Kadukkamkunnu, 
678651, Malampuzha

  

62 10/01/2026 Sreenandh P Sreelekha  (MTHR) 599(6), GIRI NAGAR 
2ND STREET, 

AKATHETHARA, 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 678008, 
PALAKKAD

  

63 10/01/2026 ANISHA A ASWANTH S (HSBN) 1, aswathi bhavanam 
ummini, palakkad, 

Dhoni, 678009, palakkad

  

64 10/01/2026 HIBA SANAM  A ASHARAF ALI  K A 
(FTHR)

MEERA MANZIL, 
VALPARAMBU, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
1, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

65 10/01/2026 NAVEEN S SIVARAJAN N (FTHR) 482, VENNAKKARA, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
678733, PALAKKAD

  

66 10/01/2026 SHAHANA A AJEESH BABU (FTHR) 03/445, MYTHRI 
NAGAR, 

AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

67 10/01/2026 Anas Babu Nabeesa (MTHR) Cholayil Veedu, 
Vadakkumpuram, 

Mundur, Nambullipura, 
678592, Malampuzha

  

68 10/01/2026 SREEMON V R RAGUVARAN D R 
(FTHR)

20/782, 
Devaragam,Mahali,Muttikulangara, 

Puduppariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, 678594, 

Palakkad

  

69 10/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid P A Anwar Hussain A 
(FTHR)

21/493, 
Panniyampadam, 

Puthuppariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, 678594, 

Palakkad

  

70 10/01/2026 Saraswathy Amma P Asok Kumar E (OTHR) 4/82 Vipanchika, 
Thekkethara, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Malampuzha

  

71 10/01/2026 Subhashini S Sundharan M (FTHR) Nagoorchalla, 
Koyyamarakkad, 

Kanjikode, Kanjikode, 
678621, Palakkad

  

72 10/01/2026 MAYA ARVIND P (HSBN) 4/607, 
KRISHNAKRIPA 

POOKOT, 
ELAPPULLY, 

VENGODY, 678622, 
PALAKKAD

  

73 10/01/2026 GAYATHRI K ARVIND P (FTHR) 4/607, 
KRISHNAKRIPA 

POOKOT, 
ELAPPULLY, 

VENGODY, 678622, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


